
General Description

PDR provides the broadest choice of patchcords to the industry. All PDR patchcords are tested utilising the industry's latest 

equipment and offer superior quality at low prices on all styles of patchcords. 100% Guaranteed!

Built to your specifications Simplex/Duplex patchcords with FC, DIN, LC, MU, MTRJ, SC, ST, MPO, D4, Biconic, SMA, E-2000 

Connectors are available for either Multimode or Single mode systems. Upon request, PDR will colour code duplex patchcords 

for easier identification. PDR patchcord represents high quality, very low loss and maximum performance.  A test data sheet can 

be included with every order upon customer request.

Features

• Available is short boot, 90º bendable boot and regular boots

• IEC, EIA/TIA and GR-326-CORE compliant & CACT approved

• All Patchcords are ROHS compliant

• Simplex, Duplex and Fanout (upto 24F) type Patchcords, Pigtails available

• Excellent quality is achieved because of perfection in technology 

Fiber Optic Patch cords & Pigtails

Main Characteristics

Single-ModeOptical Performance Multi-Mode

Diameter (mm)

Fiber Cable

Insertion Loss (dB)

Fiber Type

Return Loss (dB)

Exchangeability

Repeatability

Operating Temp.

Storage Temp.

0.9, 2.0, 3.0 or customised

Simplex, Duplex or Customised

≤0.3 (PC)

OS2, G657A1, G657A2

≥50 (UPC), ≥60 (APC)

≤0.2 dB

≤0.2 dB

-20 °C to +75 °C

-40 °C to +85 °C

≤0.3 (PC)

OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4

≥35 (PC)

Fan Out Patchcord

Regular Patchcord

Short Boot Patchcord 90° Bendable Boot Patchcord Uniboot Patchcord

 Loop Back Patchcord

Pigtail

1.6 mm Duplex Patchcord

1.6 mm Simplex Patchcord
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